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R 61 £ 90 AR 7,481,825.79 0.10% 47 0.07%
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% 14 # 2024-10 0.18%
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% 16 | 2024-12 0.24%
B WEE S
BFRITEH | HwkeEa8 | ANk Ae | AHEKAE | HRASERH
09/2023 9,101,343922.76 | 1684,382,756.36 |  184,908,879.54 |  9,173,409,657.07
10/2023 0,173400657.07 | 40210491501 |  40,264,373.22 |  9,168,776,690.02
11/2023 0,168,776,690.02 |  407,980,736.74 |  40,423,663.78 |  9,165,274,009.09
122023 9,165,274,000.09 |  406,924,80482 | 4050345164 |  9,161,477,257.45
01/2024 | 9,161477,257.45 | 434,060847.81 |  41,638231.69 |  9,158,648,625.87
02/2024 | 9,158648,625.87 | 42334600364 |  41,187973.68 |  9,155420,203.58
032024 | 9,155420,20358 | 454,298,246.39 |  42,545433.66 |  9,154,647,530.14
042024 | 9,154,647,530.14 | 454,282,966.00 |  42,526,118.08 |  9,152,460,380.07
052024 | 9,152,460,380.07 |  453299,172.14 |  42,904,807.34 |  9,152,267,502.22
06/2024 | 9,152,267,502.22 | 45170528392 |  42431,788.90 |  9,152,306,117.49
07/2024 | 9,152306,117.49 | 473379,78098 |  43,270,092.43 |  9,172,812,432.19
08/2024 | 9,172,812432.19 |  469,700,84091 |  43027,462.00 | 9,151,972,221.40
00/2024 | 9,151,072,221.40 | 480,842,349.14 |  43,087.954.78 |  8,669,506,168.04
10/2024 | 8669,506,168.04 |  462,772,72244 |  41,15201643 |  8204,891,126.29
11/2024 | 8,204891,12629 | 439,188,16392 | 3854317145 |  7,763571,856.21
12/2024 | 7,763571,856.21 | 448336,020.78 | 3753585476 |  7,311,964,799.70
01/2025 7,311,964,799.70 |  352,624,645.03 |  34.890,756.98 |  6959,340,154.67
0212025 6959,340,154.67 | 33581373652 |  33393,53268 |  6,623,526,418.15
03/2025 6,623526418.15 |  327,719,634.09 |  31924,596.44 |  6,295,806,784.06
04/2025 6,295806,784.06 |  322,732,116.21 |  30474,237.10 |  5973,074,667.85
05/2025 5073,074,667.85 |  317,822,055.62 |  29,040,543.02 |  5,655,252,612.23
06/2025 5,655,252,612.23 |  312,089,641.15 |  27,622,763.06 |  5343,162,971.08
07/2025 5343,162971.08 |  303,394,172.91 |  26,226,278.04 |  5039,768,798.17
08/2025 5039,768,798.17 |  294,485,600.19 |  24:863,433.14 |  4,745283,197.98
00/2025 | 4,745283197.98 | 28439576491 |  23,536867.66 | 4,460,887,433.07
10/2025 | 4,460887,433.07 | 267,692,03837 |  22,251,78054 |  4,193,195,394.70
11/2025 | 4,19319539470 | 252579,55843 |  21,037,057.75 |  3,940,615,836.27
12/2025 3940,615836.27 | 23727873264 | 1988598757 | 3,703,337,103.63
01/2026 3703,337,103.63 | 22008252837 |  18798,77370 |  3,83,254,575.26
0212026 348325457526 | 19566573484 |  17,783,66347 |  3,287,588,840.42
03/2026 3,287,588,840.42 | 17450753527 |  16,865,197.11 |  3,113,081,305.15
04/2026 311308130515 | 16800869224 |  16,018,678.04 | 294507261291
05/2026 204507261291 | 16237442349 |  15196,083.94 |  2,782,698,189.42
06/2026 2,782,698,180.42 |  156,844,280.82 |  14,394,28052 |  2,625,853,908.60
07/2026 2,625853908.60 |  151457,06481 | 1361515091 |  2474,396,843.79
08/2026 2,474306,84379 | 14642439480 |  12,858645.14 |  2,327,972,448.99
09/2026 2327,972,44899 |  142436,820.61 | 1212560513 |  2,185535,628.38
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10/2026 2,185,535,628.38 137,543,938.04 11,412,416.56 2,047,991,690.34
11/2026 2,047,991,690.34 133,425,464.75 10,722,251.01 1,914,566,225.59
12/2026 1,914,566,225.59 129,279,177.80 10,050,403.86 1,785,287,047.79
01/2027 1,785,287,047.79 124,717,400.27 9,397,585.02 1,660,569,647.52
02/2027 1,660,569,647.52 116,198,285.82 8,765,169.00 1,544,371,361.70
03/2027 1,544,371,361.70 108,844,753.08 8,173,853.19 1,435,526,608.62
04/2027 1,435,526,608.62 102,077,258.41 7,612,726.59 1,333,449,350.21
05/2027 1,333,449,350.21 97,535,990.21 7,082,972.59 1,235,913,360.00
06/2027 1,235,913,360.00 93,993,731.09 6,569,666.76 1,141,919,628.91
07/2027 1,141,919,628.91 91,009,391.24 6,069,880.94 1,050,910,237.67
08/2027 1,050,910,237.67 88,767,141.78 5,581,767.21 962,143,095.89
09/2027 962,143,095.89 86,840,818.13 5,104,414.32 875,302,277.76
10/2027 875,302,277.76 84,481,850.57 4,635,779.22 790,820,427.19
11/2027 790,820,427.19 83,556,482.41 4,177,332.42 707,263,944.78
12/2027 707,263,944.78 81,486,396.41 3,723,129.79 625,777,548.37
01/2028 625,777,548.37 74,571,714.03 3,280,202.07 551,205,834.34
02/2028 551,205,834.34 66,974,230.66 2,876,811.75 484,231,603.68
03/2028 484,231,603.68 62,063,321.84 2,518,689.17 422,168,281.84
04/2028 422,168,281.84 59,328,709.24 2,189,567.79 362,839,572.60
05/2028 362,839,572.60 56,281,930.74 1,876,156.55 306,557,641.86
06/2028 306,557,641.86 53,041,423.84 1,580,454.91 253,516,218.02
07/2028 253,516,218.02 50,026,591.45 1,303,726.87 203,489,626.57
08/2028 203,489,626.57 46,583,655.16 1,044,679.12 156,905,971.41
09/2028 156,905,971.41 42,551,915.06 807,052.22 114,354,056.35
10/2028 114,354,056.35 32,641,153.39 591,586.92 81,712,902.96
11/2028 81,712,902.96 25,156,004.71 424,642.26 56,556,898.25
12/2028 56,556,898.25 18,526,498.83 295,150.94 38,030,399.42
01/2029 38,030,399.42 14,165,046.05 198,874.25 23,865,353.37
02/2029 23,865,353.37 8,837,329.87 125,372.84 15,028,023.50
03/2029 15,028,023.50 6,544,315.09 79,250.92 8,483,708.41
04/2029 8,483,708.41 4,751,008.33 44,820.41 3,732,700.08
05/2029 3,732,700.08 2,748,768.24 19,445.09 983,931.84
06/2029 983,931.84 983,931.84 5,056.33 0.00
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4. FEwIeRNERLFAF 2 AT

#H LRBEH RRARE

(1) AR YA % E 35,715,521.04 33,963,510.53

IR e 2,318,684.14 2,915,367.78

# X & 508,966.26 656,976.45

24 [E] i 3,467.92 1,617.81

[E] U 2K 0.00 0.00

At 38,546,639.36 37,537,472.57

(2) A& E Yz IE# B 361,955,098.89 351,548,616.78

e I Z L 73,227,422.35 91,507,725.03

# K 4 4,005,642.68 5,279,687.97

% 2 E R 391,601.35 305,923.36

[B] T 2K 0.00 0.00

A1t 439,579,765.27 448,641,953.14

(3) H A\ AR TN 0.00 687,941.29

— LRI L 0.00 0.00

RAEEE SRS 0.00 0.00

HHERRE T 30,610.12 99,162.51

A1t 30,610.12 787,103.80

(4) B Rt 478,157,014.75 486,966,529.51
5. iEFAAER

fF 2T KARE A AR A HA

(D Fak 1,257,443.77 1,224,523.37

(2) ZFEALAG F B Ao A A B 5 A 166,230.92 161,828.85

(3) EEF I f R 5% A 1,079,561.36 1,023,196.23

(4) 1 A FAEHFFH A AR 25 14,526,575.34 14,090,136.99

(5) KAN—ELEETKF &4 0.00 0.00

(6) M A FAEHFFH AL B A S 25 433,600,000.00 444,000,000.00

BT —ER#AS A2 25 99,162.51 514,086.78

(7 FMRPAEHFAAZAH 25 0.00 0.00

(8) MARPIEHFAAZIN A& 2 0.00 0.00

(9) R 0.00 0.00

(10) % % RHMH A K 27,428,040.85 25,952,757.29

it 478,157,014.75 486,966,529.51
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W, EAEFEFEHEEER

1. NWMEAFEHSSFRHME

HHe R HE H ok & AR
B2 G 55,215 68,969 66,583
REE P 55,202 68,944 66,560
AERFAL ELH 9,191,343,922.76 7,763,571,856.21 7,311,964,799.70
BERTEE AL AL 2,046,008.29 2,065,079.72 2,022,654.45
B R I R A AR 166,464.62 112,566.11 109,817.29
HRRHALLH 9,191,343,922.76 7,763,571,856.21 7,311,964,799.70
2. AWEFHEARR SR

W AR E H Lok W& B AR W&
T AR A B # R 41.16 50.51 50.86
im AT #4364 #A FR 33.70 30.74 30.25
im AT 34 ks 7.46 19.78 20.62
2R R K B HAHA PR 58.00 55.00 54.00
B R 4 B HA A PR 6.00 0.00 0.00
3. AWME A ERAE

AR E H ok & AR
AT A = 5.31 5.71 5.73
B R 12.78 12.78 12.78
(R R & 0.00 0.00 0.00
i, AR FEXHFIEHERAERER
ARG BT R R ERIRFR LA MH . BHFER, KA RBHERF KT
BEBTKF R,
1. ERIKREL BN

A B A K A4 &8 AL RAFNE I
A FAE % 6,192,000,000.00 93.63%
KR 421,052,631.58 6.37%
Eot 6,613,052,631.58 100.00%
A HE R 611,142,011.05
VB a7 TR A 7,224,194,642.63

8




Wi 2 A1 78 A ATEE AR 2 AT

87,770,157.07

H 7= M4 7,311,964,799.70
2. KELEKF
B BT WCHA HA K K P & A B HA A K K P & B

— R EE LK 90,327,087.29 90,327,087.29
BAEEEIKF 0.00 0.00
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A ZAC A H IR & HOAE R BR SR E R F & RENA RS

N ZHEERH:
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s BER A

RTANBERLT P PRERT AT T 6B RK, RN E K& RE M ERAT S 7 K.

AT X

1 RUtHAF.JRX—<ERA WS, ZERA" W RITHHE" R4 AB IR0 E LI,
B, A AT e R E H E A% B R B R R B A R Y BT AR SR 2 R AR

SEF I, B ANMBRA B RELRFHAL LG,

2. “WHARFRIBEMZHRAFRK (D EHFANET,HTR (K—#o) ERHE
i 180 K; #AE, (i) RE/AIMSPANMEERMERKAKZAFRACERER
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SILVER ARROW CHINA 2023-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTE
SECURITIES
(I.LE.: SILVER ARROW CHINA 2023-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTE)

Trustee Report (Number [16])

The Trustee shall, during the course of managing the Trust Assets, strictly
fulfil its duty and perform its obligations of honesty, trustworthiness, prudency
and effective management. Risks arising from the management of the Trust
Assets by the Trustee in accordance with the Trust Agreement shall be borne
by the Trust Assets i.e. the property delivered by the Originator and the
property which derives from the Trustee's application of the Trust Assets. The
Trustee shall compensate any loss of the Trust Assets due to the Trustee's
breach of the Trust Agreement or material negligence in dealing with issues
relating to the Trust with its own assets. If the Trustee's own assets are not
sufficient to cover the aforesaid loss, the remaining loss shall be borne by the

Trust Assets.

Trust Agreement No.:
Trustee:

Reporting Date:

Address of the Trustee:
Fuxingmennei Street, Xicheng District, Beijing, People’s
Republic of China

Telephone: [010-57392729/59569727]

Fax: [010-59568906]

Company website: http://www.fotic.com.cn
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On [12-Sep-2023] SILVER ARROW CHINA 2023-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN ASSET BACKED NOTE

was legally effective. On [12-Sep-2023] the Entrusted Receivables as originated and entrusted by

Mercedes Benz Auto Finance Ltd were legally transferred to China Foreign Economy and Trade Trust

Co., Ltd (hereinafter referred to as the "Company"). In its capacity as the Trustee, the Company hereby

reports to you the status of the management, application, disposal and revenues of the Trust Assets based

on the Monthly Servicing Report by Mercedes Benz Auto Finance Ltd dated [14-Jan-2025] and the

Account Bank Report by Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited Beijing Municipal Branch

dated [17-Jan-2025], both in relation to SILVER ARROW CHINA 2023-2 RETAIL AUTO LOAN

ASSET BACKED NOTE. The Company shall be responsible for the truthfulness, accuracy and

completeness of all the content of this report.

Contents

1. INTRODUCTION OF INSTITUTIONS

2. OVERVIEW OF NOTES

3. STATUS OF ASSET POOL

4. OVERALL INFORMATION OF THE ASSETS DURING EXISTING PERIOD

5. STATUS OF CREDIT ENHANCEMENT OF THE NOTES FOR THIS PERIOD

6. MAJOR EVENTS DURING THE EXISTENCE OF THE ASSETS

7. EXPLANATION ON RECEIPT OF REPORTS

8. EXPLANATION ON CORRECTION OF ERROR

9. REMARKS AND OTHER ISSUES

Notes: 1. The contents of this report may only be disclosed on the following websites:

www.chinabond.com.cn, www.chinamoney.com.cn and www.cfae.cn

2. The content of this report is prepared on the basis of the Monthly Servicer Report.

3. The amount in this report is calculated in RMB and the report is made on a monthly

basis.

4. The Collection Period: from [1-Dec-2024] to [31-Dec-2024]

Pages

10
10
10
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1. Introduction of institutions
Institution Name Address Telephone
Trustee China Foreign Floor 6, Central Tower, Chemsunny 010-57392729/59569727
Economy and Trade World Trade Center, No. 28
Trust Co., Ltd Fuxingmennei Street, Xicheng
District, Beijing, People’s Republic of
China
Servicer Mercedes Benz Auto | 801-7F, Unit 2-901-8F, 1001-9F, +86 10 8417 8313
Finance Ltd 1101-10F, 1201-11F, Building Three,
8 Wangjing Street, Chaoyang District,
Beijing
Account Industrial and Building B, Tianyin Mansion, No. 2 +86-10-65993739
Bank Commercial Bank of | Fuxingmen Street (S), Xicheng
China Limited Beijing | District, Beijing, People’s Republic of
Municipal Branch China
Registrar China Central No. 10, Jirong Street, Xicheng District, | +86-10-88170748

Depository And

Clearing Co., Ltd

Beijing, People’s Republic of China




2. Overview of Notes

@ Date Information

Trust Effective Date 12-Sep-2023
Beginning of this Collection Period 1-Dec-2024
End of this Collection Period 31-Dec-2024
Beginning of this Interest Period 26-Dec-2024
End of this Interest Period 26-Jan-2025
Method of Interest Calculation Actual/365 Days
Payment Date of this Period 26-Jan-2025

(2) Status of Principal and Interest Repayment for each Note Class

Initial Principal Principal Balance | Principal Repayment | Principal Balance | Repayment
Balance at the Beginning of Amount for this at the End of this Rate (%)
this Period Period Period
Class A Notes 8,000,000,000.00 | 6,636,000,000.00 444,000,000.00 | 6,192,000,000.00 5.55%
Subordinated Notes 421,052,631.58 421,052,631.58 - 421,052,631.58 0.00%
Total 8,421,052,631.58 | 7,057,052,631.58 444,000,000.00 | 6,613,052,631.58 5.27%
Interest Interest Interest Principal Principal Total
Rate Amount Amount per Repayment Repayment Repayment
payable for this | 100 Nominal | Amount for this | Amount per | Amount for this
Period Amount Period 100 Nominal Period
payable for Amount for
this Period this Period
Class A Notes 2.50% | 14,090,136.99 0.18 | 444,000,000.00 5.55 | 458,090,136.99
Subordinated Notes - 0.00 - 0.00
Total - | 14,090,136.99 444,000,000.00 458,090,136.99
4
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3. Status of Asset Pool

@ Overall Status of Asset Pool during this Collection Period

% of Number of % of
Delinquency Profile Amount Ending Pool Loans Number of
Balance EOP Loans EOP

Normal 7,194,211,039.23 98.39% 65,707 98.68%

Overdue for 1-30 Days 83,800,160.96 1.15% 667 1.00%

Overdue for 31-60 Days 16,674,003.80 0.23% 105 0.16%

Overdue for 61-90 Days 7,481,825.79 0.10% 47 0.07%

Overdue for over 90 days

. 9,797,769.92 0.13% 57 0.09%
(excluding Defaulted Loans)

Repurchased or Substituted 0.00 0.00% 0 0.00%

. % of Cut-Off % of Number

Disposal Status of Defaulted Number of
Amount Date Pool of Loans as of
Loans Loans EOP

Balance Cut-Off Date

Non-Litigation Process 139,459.53 0.00% 36 0.07%

Litigation Process 365,469.84 0.00% 7 0.01%

thereof preparing for litigation 96.06 0.00% 3 0.01%

thereof being ruled by courts 0.00 0.00% 0.00%

thereof under auction 365,373.78 0.00% 4 0.01%

Written-off 21,771,482.33 0.24% 92 0.17%

Total 22,276,411.70 0.24% 135 0.24%

2 Status of Accumulative Default Rate

Collection Period No. Calculation Date Accumulative Default Rate
1 09/2023 0.02%
2 10/2023 0.02%
3 11/2023 0.03%
4 12/2023 0.04%
5 01/2024 0.06%
6 02/2024 0.06%
7 03/2024 0.07%
8 04/2024 0.07%
9 05/2024 0.07%
10 06/2024 0.09%
11 07/2024 0.12%
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12 08/2024 0.15%

13 09/2024 0.16%

14 10/2024 0.18%

15 11/2024 0.21%

16 12/2024 0.24%
6
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®3)

Status of Cash Flow Collection

Principal Balance at

Principal Balance at

. o . Principal Interest
Calculation Date |the Beginning of this ) the end of this
. Collections Collections
Period Period
09/2023 9,191,343,922.76( 1,684,382,756.36| 184,908,879.54|  9,173,409,657.07,
10/2023 9,173,409,657.07|  402,104,915.01] 40,264,373.22  9,168,776,690.02
11/2023 9,168,776,690.02f  407,980,736.74{ 40,423,663.78 9,165,274,009.09
12/2023 9,165,274,009.09)  406,924,804.82] 40,593,451.64) 9,161,477,257.45
01/2024 9,161,477,257.45  434,060,847.81] 41,638,231.69  9,158,648,625.87
02/2024 9,158,648,625.87|  423,346,003.64 41,187,973.68  9,155,420,203.58
03/2024 9,155,420,203.58)  454,298,246.39| 42,545,433.66| 9,154,647,530.14
04/2024 9,154,647,530.14f  454,282,966.09| 42,526,118.08 9,152,460,380.07,
05/2024 9,152,460,380.07|  453,299,172.14 42,904,807.34  9,152,267,502.22
06/2024 9,152,267,502.22  451,705,283.92] 42,431,788.90  9,152,306,117.49
07/2024 9,152,306,117.49  473,379,780.98 43,270,092.43 9,172,812,432.19
08/2024 9,172,812,432.19]  469,709,840.91] 43,027,462.09 9,151,972,221.40
09/2024 9,151,972,221.40  480,842,349.14) 43,087,954.78  8,669,506,168.04
10/2024 8,669,506,168.04|  462,772,722.44 41,152,016.43] 8,204,891,126.29
11/2024 8,204,891,126.29]  439,188,163.92 38,543,171.45 7,763,571,856.21
12/2024 7,763,571,856.21]  448,336,029.78 37,535,854.76 7,311,964,799.70
01/2025 7,311,964,799.70 352,624,645.03 34,890,756.98 6,959,340,154.67,
02/2025 6,959,340,154.67| 335,813,736.52] 33,393,532.68 6,623,526,418.15
03/2025 6,623,526,418.15 327,719,634.09 31,924,596.44  6,295,806,784.06
04/2025 6,295,806,784.06 322,732,116.21) 30,474,237.100 5,973,074,667.85
05/2025 5,973,074,667.85 317,822,055.62| 29,040,543.02f 5,655,252,612.23
06/2025 5,655,252,612.23 312,089,641.15 27,622,763.06| 5,343,162,971.08
07/2025 5,343,162,971.08 303,394,172.91 26,226,278.04f 5,039,768,798.17
08/2025 5,039,768,798.17 294,485,600.19 24,863,433.14| 4,745,283,197.98
09/2025 4,745,283,197.98 284,395,764.91) 23,536,867.660 4,460,887,433.07
10/2025 4,460,887,433.07 267,692,038.37| 22,251,780.54  4,193,195,394.70
11/2025 4,193,195,394.70 252,579,558.43 21,037,057.75  3,940,615,836.27
12/2025 3,940,615,836.27 237,278,732.64) 19,885,987.57| 3,703,337,103.63
01/2026 3,703,337,103.63 220,082,528.37| 18,798,773.70  3,483,254,575.26
02/2026 3,483,254,575.26 195,665,734.84) 17,783,663.47 3,287,588,840.42
03/2026 3,287,588,840.42 174,507,535.27| 16,865,197.11] 3,113,081,305.15
04/2026 3,113,081,305.15 168,008,692.24 16,018,678.04) 2,945,072,612.91
05/2026 2,945,072,612.91 162,374,423.49 15,196,083.94 2,782,698,189.42
06/2026 2,782,698,189.42 156,844,280.82] 14,394,280.52 2,625,853,908.60
07/2026 2,625,853,908.60, 151,457,064.81] 13,615,150.91 2,474,396,843.79
08/2026 2,474,396,843.79 146,424,394.80, 12,858,645.14 2,327,972,448.99
09/2026 2,327,972,448.99 142,436,820.61] 12,125,605.13] 2,185,535,628.38
10/2026 2,185,535,628.38 137,543,938.04{ 11,412,416.56| 2,047,991,690.34
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11/2026 2,047,991,690.34  133,425,464.75 10,722,251.01] 1,914,566,225.59
12/2026 1,914,566,225.59 129,279,177.80| 10,050,403.86] 1,785,287,047.79
01/2027 1,785,287,047.79 124,717,400.27) 9,397,585.02]  1,660,569,647.52
02/2027 1,660,569,647.52 116,198,285.82)  8,765,169.000 1,544,371,361.70
03/2027 1,544,371,361.70 108,844,753.08| 8,173,853.19| 1,435,526,608.62
04/2027 1,435,526,608.62 102,077,258.41  7,612,726.59] 1,333,449,350.21]
05/2027 1,333,449,350.21] 97,535,990.21 7,082,972.59  1,235,913,360.00
06/2027 1,235,913,360.00 93,993,731.09 6,569,666.76) 1,141,919,628.91
07/2027 1,141,919,628.91] 91,009,391.24]  6,069,880.94  1,050,910,237.67
08/2027 1,050,910,237.67 88,767,141.78|  5,581,767.21 962,143,095.89
09/2027 962,143,095.89 86,840,818.13| 5,104,414.32 875,302,277.76
10/2027 875,302,277.76 84,481,850.57| 4,635,779.22 790,820,427.19
11/2027 790,820,427.19 83,556,482.41 4,177,332.42 707,263,944.78
12/2027 707,263,944.78 81,486,396.41 3,723,129.79 625,777,548.37|
01/2028 625,777,548.37 74,571,714.03|  3,280,202.07 551,205,834.34
02/2028 551,205,834.34 66,974,230.66| 2,876,811.75 484,231,603.68
03/2028 484,231,603.68 62,063,321.84| 2,518,689.17 422,168,281.84
04/2028 422,168,281.84 59,328,709.24|  2,189,567.79 362,839,572.60
05/2028 362,839,572.60 56,281,930.74]  1,876,156.55 306,557,641.86
06/2028 306,557,641.86 53,041,423.84/ 1,580,454.91 253,516,218.02
07/2028 253,516,218.02 50,026,591.45  1,303,726.87, 203,489,626.57
08/2028 203,489,626.57 46,583,655.16) 1,044,679.12 156,905,971.41
09/2028 156,905,971.41 42,551,915.06) 807,052.22 114,354,056.35
10/2028 114,354,056.35 32,641,153.39 591,586.92 81,712,902.96
11/2028 81,712,902.96 25,156,004.71 424,642.26 56,556,898.25
12/2028 56,556,898.25 18,526,498.83 295,150.94 38,030,399.42
01/2029 38,030,399.42 14,165,046.05 198,874.25 23,865,353.37
02/2029 23,865,353.37 8,837,329.87 125,372.84 15,028,023.50
03/2029 15,028,023.50 6,544,315.09 79,250.92 8,483,708.41
04/2029 8,483,708.41 4,751,008.33 44,820.41 3,732,700.08
05/2029 3,732,700.08 2,748,768.24 19,445.09 983,931.84
06/2029 983,931.84 983,931.84 5,056.33 0.00

4) Status of Cash Inflow

Previous Collection Current Collection
Period Period
Scheduled Repayment 35,715,521.04 33,963,510.53
